800.840.1228 / MARATHONHARDWARE.COM
SY
PH
O
N
 S
LI
M
Technical
Specifications &
Ordering Guide
The new Syphon Slim is a single piece plumbing
cutout designed specifically for slim/straight wall
drawer systems such as our Legacy Prima and Legacy
Endura lines, as well as the King Slide SIMLEAD drawer
systems.
Syphon Slim allows you to contour the P-trap on a
drawer bottom and give your designer the option to
create a top/centre drawer in bathroom vanities.
PRODUCT FEATURES
	� Designed to match straight wall drawer side
	� Provides more room inside the drawer
	� Allows more design flexibility for designers
	� Matches 2 industry standard drawer wall colours -
White & Anthracite Grey
	� Available in 2 heights - 40mm & 67mm
800.840.1228 / MARATHONHARDWARE.COM
Length Finish Part#
200mm Anthracite 04-1662-H40-200-AG
200mm White 04-1662-H40-200-W
250mm Anthracite 04-1662-H40-250-AG
250mm White 04-1662-H40-250-W
300mm Anthracite 04-1662-H40-300-AG
300mm White  04-1662-H40-300-W
Syphon Slim - Height 40mm
Length Finish Part#
200mm Anthracite 04-1662-H67-200-AG
200mm White 04-1662-H67-200-W
250mm Anthracite 04-1662-H67-250-AG
250mm White 04-1662-H67-250-W
300mm Anthracite 04-1662-H67-300-AG
300mm White  04-1662-H67-300-W
Syphon Slim - Height 67mm
Technical Specifications
200 / 250 / 300 mm
15
0
m
m
40
 m
m 40 m
m
67 m
m
16
.5
 m
m
16.5 mm
R 15 mm
R 15 mm